argenx [wE @ )(samthera

THEIR FUTURE - OUR FOCUS

SPIERZIEKTEN CENTRUM
NEDERLAND

NMD-NL symposium January 8th 2026

12.30

13.00

13.25

13.50

14.15

14.45

15.10

15.35

16.00

16.30

16.55

17.15

Welcome and registration
Prof.dr. Pim Pijnappel, Erasmus MC on engineered muscle tissue

Dr. Michael van Es, UMC Utrecht on how to deal with upcoming therapies for
neuromuscular disorders

Flash poster presentations 5x5 min

Break

Flash poster presentations 5x5 min

Dr. Christiaan Saris, Radboud UMC on mitochondrial myopathies

Dr. Rosanne Govaarts, LUMC on effects of Duchenne on the brain

Break

Dr. Rob Wust, Amsterdam UMC on the effect of covid-19 on muscle function
SCN Thesis Award Winner

Closing followed by drinks and food



