









NMD-NL symposium January 8th 2026

12.30	Welcome and registration
13.00	Prof.dr. Pim Pijnappel, Erasmus MC on <b>engineered muscle tissue</b>
13.25	Dr. Michael van Es, UMC Utrecht on how to deal with upcoming therapies for neuromuscular disorders
13.50	Flash poster presentations 5x5 min
14.15	Break
14.45	Flash poster presentations 5x5 min
15.10	Dr. Christiaan Saris, Radboud UMC on mitochondrial myopathies
15.35	Dr. Rosanne Govaarts, LUMC on effects of Duchenne on the brain
16.00	Break
16.30	Dr. Rob Wust, Amsterdam UMC on the effect of covid-19 on muscle function
16.55	SCN Thesis Award Winner
17.15	Closing followed by drinks and food